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WE SIMPLY DELIVER MORE

This is your guide to Packaged Products



PRIMAPack

PrimaPack
Packaged Product

PrimaPack Packaged Products present a vast selection
of plumbing components, electrical fittings, radiator
valves and everyday essentials in a convenient, self-serve
format. This established business model is ideal for trade
counters and retail environments, providing a profitable
and engaging display solution.

»  High-quality products
- Extensive product ranges
. Attractive and functional packaging

. Efficient and reliable service

«  Provide a wide range of quality-assured
products

« Deliver exceptional service

. Offer superior value to our customers

A Trusted Partner

Primaflow maintains a 40-year reputation for supplying
high-quality plumbing and heating materials, ranging
from traditional copper and brass components to
luxurious bathroom and kitchen fittings. We consistently
deliver value and reliability.

Benefit from PrimaPack

PrimaPack prioritises presentation and service. Our
pre-packaged merchandising stands offer a convenient
and profitable way to display and manage an extensive
range of plumbing components, taps, and shower
accessories. Supported by our knowledge of

plumbing materials and retail presentation,

we deliver exceptional value.

Note: Images are for identification purposes only. Supplied components may vary in detail.
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Bathroom Accessories Bathrooms
Basin Fixings Basin Plugs Basin Seal
°
“,
|
Code — Bag
Barcode Description oty
Code — Bag
Description
90721107 A a A Barcode Qty
5051258057150 Basin fixing kit 1
90009801 .
Basin plug 1.2” - black 1
907211 . " 5055003876768
5051258057167 Basin mounting brackets 2 g;’rg: _ Description %13
90009804 - » .
5055003876775 Basin plug 1.”2” - white 1 90721119 Basin Mat . | ;
Bath / Sink Plugs 90009807 L asin Mate waste sea
’ 5055003908773 Basin plug 1.”2” - chrome 1
A Parking Plugs
Chains
Code P Bag
Barcode Description oty
90009813 . »
5055003857361 Bath/ sink plug 1.%” - black 1
90009816 . » :
5055003857378 Bath/ sink plug 1.%4” - white 1
90009819 Bath/ sink plug 1.%” - 1
5055003908797 chrome
90009822 . »
5055003908803 Bath/ sink plug 1.%:” - gold 1
Code PR Bag
i Description
Plug & Chain Code Descrini Bag _Borcode P Qty
Barcode ption Qty
90009825 i A n
B lug - wh 1
90721079 12” Chrome Basin chain & ] 5055003902863 asin parking plug - white
5051258057112 stay - oval link
90721087 18” Chrome bath chain - ; Ring Pull Plugs
5051258057129 oval link
Pop-Up Plug
Code _— o
Barcode Description Qt;
90009840 Basin chain & stay - chrome 1
5055003869388 12”
90009846 . 2
5055003803023 Bath chain - chrome 18 1
90721075 Chrome Basin plug + 12” ball Code - Bag Code - Bag
50250201566242  chain & stay L Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty
90721091 Chrome bath plug & 18” 90016563 A _ 90009834 Bath “ring pull” plug 1.%”
5025201566211 chain 1 5051258043382 SPAre Basin pop-up plug U 5055003930620 - black L
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Bathrooms Bathroom Accessories

Shower Heads Shower Hoses Strainers

Code — Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90009852 B q 9
5055003930576 Basin strainer grid - chrome 1
90009855 N . N .
5055003930583 Basin strainer grid - white 1
90009858 Bath/ sink strainer grid - 1
5055003930590 chrome
g;’rgoe de Description Eg;g (B:;f: e Description BQ?:?
90009861 Bath/ sink strainer grid - 1
90009870 Shower Head Single Mode 1 90009876 Shower Hose Large Bore . 5055003930606 white
5051258066183 Chrome 5051258066206 1.50 Metre Chrome
90009872 Shower Head 3 Mode : 20009878 Shower Hose LargeBore 175, Tap Mechanisms
5051258066190 Chrome 5051258066213 Metre Chrome
Tap Heads Tap Hole Stoppers
Code - Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90027127 q
5055003873620 Tap Mechanism - standard 1
90027128 .
5051258057679 Tap Mechanism - Standard 2
90027131 Tap Mechanism - ceramic 1
5055003904423  disc (red)
Code P Ba
Barcode Description th 90027135 Tap Mechanism - ceramic 1
5055003904416 disc (blue)
90027107 TS Replacement chrome tap 2
5055003876751 heads (pair) 90721099 Ceramic cartridge short 2
Code L Bag 5051258057136 3/8”-1," VS04
90721043 Chrome tap heads - Basin 1 Barcode Description Qty
5051258057082 Ve 90721103 Ceramic cartridge long 2
90010316 5051258057143 3/8”-%2” VS05
5055003889485 Tap hole stopper - chrome 1
Toilet Seat Hinges . .
90010323 Tan hole stopper - white ;, Wooden Toilet Seat Hinges
5055003909398 P PP
Wall Brackets e/ .
4“0,
{ :U«
Code P Bag Code g Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty
90009901 Toilet seat fittings with rod 1 Code D ioti Bag 90009910 Toilet seat hinge - wood 1
5055003875877 - black Barcode escription Qty 5055003876232  seat - chrome
90009904 Toilet seat fittings with rod 90012015 90009913 Toilet seat hinge - wood
5055003875891 - white 1 5055003875365 | Erass wallbracket chrome U 5055003876225  seat - brass 1
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Cistern Accessories

Bathrooms

C-Links Cistern Handles
Code P Bag
Barcode Description Oty
90009205 WC cistern C-links 1large 2 Y
5055003803047 & 1small
Close Couple Kit
Code P Bag
Barcode Description Oty
90009212 WC cistern handle - 1
5055003903006 chromed plastic
90009219 WC cistern handle - white 1
5055003903013 plastic
90009254 WC cistern handle - chrome/ 1
Code P Bag 5055003858184 white ceramic
Barcode Description Oty
. 90009268 WC cistern chain with 1
90009163 WC assbly kit - close couple 1 5055003859198 mahogany pull
5055003859136 cistern
90009275 WC cistern hole stopper - 1
5055003889317 chrome
Float Valve Seats
90009335 WC cistern handle - 1
5055003859204 chromed metal
90781018 WC cistern lever - chrome 1
5051258057280 fingertip
Diaphragm Washers
Code PR Bag
Barcode Description oty
90010622 Float valve seat pack high/ 1
5055003872852 low pressure
90010678 Float valve seat - high 2
5055003857408 pressure
90010685 Float valve seat - low Cod o B
5055003857415  pressure 2 Barcode Description Q?:e
90009170 WC Diaphragm washer 4.2” 2
Float Valve Spares 5055003859150  round
90009177 WC Diaphragm washer 5” 2
/ 5055003859167 round
— 2 90009184 WC Diaphragm washer 2
/ 5055003859181 rectangular
‘_/ Float Valve Split Pins
Code P Bag
Barcode Description Oty
90010636 Float valve piston & pin for 1
5055003876645 part1
90010650 Float valve universal repair 1
5055003912251 kit
90010657 Float valve part 2 plastic Code . Bag
5055003921109 diverter 1 Barcode Description Qty
90010699 " 90010664 P
5055003921154 Torbeck diaphragm washer 1 5055003921116 Float valve split pin part 1 3
90781078 q ” 90010671 Lo
5051258057334 Float valve disc - rubber % 1 5055003921123 Float valve split pin part 2 3

Cistern Spares

2
=

Code - Bag
Barcode Description oty
90781042 WC pan fixing kit - stainless 2
5051258057297 steel
90781046 . .
5051258057310 Sanifix kit No1 1
90781058 Overflow kit for close 1
5051258057648 coupled WC
90781062 Close coupled cistern 1
501258057327 washer - standard
Donut Washers
Code - Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90009149
5055003859174 WC donut washer - foam 1
90009156
5055003859143 WC donut washer - rubber 1
Float Valve Washers
Code ot Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90010615 Float valve diaphragm %2” 2
5055003857439 part 2
90010629 .
5055003921147 Float valve tail fibre washer 3
90010643 Float valve diaphragm & pin 1
5055003872814 for part 2

6 PrimaPack Re Preston 01257 238 100
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Bathrooms

Cistern Accessories

Flushpipes

F A 4
4 N
£ £

&
QO Uy

Lever Arms

Overflow Pipe

Code g Bag
Barcode Description oty
90009296 .
Code o Bag 5055003889454 Overflow stand pipe 1
Barcode Description Qty
90009100 ) Y 104 Degree
5055003858115 WC flushpipe nut 1.2 1
90009107 : “«Q” i
5055003858139 WC flushpipe nut “O” ring 1
90009114 WC flushpipe connector - Code P Bag
5055003858146 universal 1 Barcode Description Oty
90009121 WC flushpipe connector - 1 90009191 WC adjustable lever arm 1
5055003858122 internal 5055003859068 - brass
90009128 A . - 90009198 WC adjustable lever arm -
sos5003875120  WC flushpipe -187x 18 L 5055003859075  plastic !
Siphons Float Valve Washers
’ Code - Bag
[ Barcode Description Qty
f 90009705 WC pan connector - 104 1
\ 5055003874788  degree
Elbow
Loae . . bag
Barcode Description oty
90010601 »
5055003857422 Float valve washer 2" part 1 4
Code sl Bag 90010608 ”
Barcode Description Qty 5055003921130 Float valve washer %:” part 1 4
90009001 WC siphon 9” rectangular 1 .
5055003875655  Compressionlete Stra [o] ht
90009135 "
5055003859082 WC siphon backnut 1 Code o Bag
B Description
arcode Qty
90009142 WC washer for siphon 1
5055003859105 backnut 90009713 WC pan connector - 90 deg q
5055003875181 elbow
Offset .
Extension
[
|
l
Code P Bag Code P Bag Code - Bag
Barcode Description Oty Barcode Description Oty Barcode Description Qty
90009721 _ 90009701 _ < 90009709 WC pan connector -
5055003875204 WC pan connector - offset 1 5055003875211 WC pan connector - Straight 1 5055003875198 B 1
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Washers

Bathrooms

Appliance Hose Washer

Basin Washers

Basin Waste Seal

Code e Bag Code A Bag Code P Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty
90010239 : » 90010085 : » 90010309 q
5055003803221 Appliance hose washer % 2 5055003802996 Basin waste washer 1.7 2 5055003926296 Basin waste rubber seal 1
Bath Diverter Washer Bath Waste Washers Bibcock Washers
\
\
Code — Bag Code — Bag
Barcode Description Oty Barcode Description Qty
Code . Ba 90010106 » 90711089 Cap & liner for bibcock %”
Barcode Description th 5055003857194  BOth waste washer1.% 2 5025201566488  x 4" t
90010288 A q 90010113 » 90771078 2" bibcock cap & liner
5055003931900 Bath mixer diverter washer 3] 5055003857187 Bath waste washer 1.2 4 5051258057303 washer 2
Blanking Caps Delta Tap Washers Dome Tap Washers
Code s Bag Code sl Bag
Barcode Description Oty Barcode Description oty
Code - Bag 90010155 »” 90010204 P
Barcode Description Oty 5055003931917 Delta tap washer %2 2 5055003858030 Dome tap washer 2 2
90010274 : : 90010162 » 90010211 »
5055003932150 Blanking cap - medium 2 5055003931924 Delta tap washer % 2 5055003858047 Dome tap washer %’ 2
Drain Cock Washer Fibre Washers Flat Tap & Jumper Washers
Code A Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90010001 N » Code o Bag
5055003803146 Fibre washer V2 6 Barcode Description Oty
Code A Bag 90010008 " » 90010190 : ”
Barcode Description Oty 5055003803153 Fibre washer % 6 5055003931993 Flat tap washer/jumper 2 1
90010253 : 90010015 " 90010197 : »”
5055003873286 Drain off cock washer 2 5055003908247 Fibre washer assortment 6 5055003932006 Flat tap washer/jumper % 1
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Bathrooms Washers
Flat Tap Washers Flexi Washers Gauze Filter
Code - Bag Cod . B
Barcode Description Qty B:rc:de Description ch.g
90010120 2 90010295 . »
5055003803122 Flattap washer 3/8 4 Sona00saa0s30  Appliance gauze filter % 2)
90010127 » Code P Bag
5055003803108 Flat tap washer 72 4 Barcode Description Oty Pillar Tap Washers
90010134 » 90010022 " »
5055003912534 Flat tap washer 2 10 5055003858092 Flexi connector washer 2 4
90010141 35 90010029 : »
5055003803139 Flat tap washer 5/8 2 5055003858108 Flexi connector washer % 4
90010148 » 90010036 Flexi connector washers
5055003803115 Elotapiwosherys o 5055003921161 assorted @
O-Ring Assortment Peglar Tap Washers
Code - Bag
0 O Barcode Description Qty
90010064 : »”
5055003803252 Pillar tap washer % 4
90010071 " »”
5055003803269 Pillar tap washer % 4
Plug O-Ring
Code . Bag Code s Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description oty
90010330 “«O” i 90010183 »”
5055003802965 'O” ring assortment pack A 5 5055003931948 Peglar tap washer 2 2
90010337 “«O” ri 90010187 »
5055003802972 O” ring assortment pack B 5 5055003937094 Pegler tap washer % 2
Cod P B
Pump Washer Shower Hose Washer e Description oty
90010344 oD i A
5055003934727 O” ring for Basin/bath plug 2
Poly Washers
| <\>
Code — Bag Code — Bag Code — Bag
Barcode Description oty Barcode Description Oty Barcode Description Oty
90010246 Heating circulator pump 90010232 o 90010078 o
5055003803276  washer 2 5055003803200  Shower hose washer % 2 5055003803344  FOly tank washer1 2
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Washers

Bathrooms

Sink Waste Washers

%

&

Tantofex Washers

Tap Body Washer

Code P Ba Code P Bag
Barcode Description th Boreode Description oty
Code A Bag

Description
90010092 A ” P 90010302 o
TS Sink waste washer 1.7 2 Barcode Qty R Tap " body fibre washer 2
90010169
Tantofex tap washer 2”
90010099 - » 5055003932013
5055003858702 Sink waste washer 1.7 2 Bath Wastes
90010176 »
5055003931986 Tantofex tap washer % 2
Top Hat Washers
Basin Waste
Code - Bag
Barcode Description Qty !
i
90010043 » 5
5055003803351  TOP hat washer % 2 ‘i\g
90010050 »
5055003803368 1OP hat washer % 2
90771057 A
P EEE S Top hat washer - universal 1 Code - Bag
Barcode Description oty
Sink Wastes Code Descripti Bag 90016514 Brass bath waste 1.%4” inc :
Barcode escription Qty 5055003875679  +P/C/S
90016507 Brass Basin waste 1.74” 1 90016542 Plastic bath waste o/f 1
5055003859037 slot+P/C/S 5055003859051 combo 1.2
Strainer Waste Vanity Waste
-
Code P Bag
Barcode Description oty
90016528 Plastic sink waste o/f combo 1
5055003889287 17
90016535 Plastic sink waste o/f combo Code o Bag Code L. Bag
5055003859044 197 1 Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description oty
90016549 . » ” 90016556 - . 90016521 Plastic vanity waste o/f
5055003876416 Brass sink waste 1./2”x 3.7 1 5055003902221 Sink basket strainer waste 1 5055003875686 7 1

10
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Bathrooms Flexible Tap Connectors

Compression Flexis Push Fit Flexis

(B::rf:d . Description %ig

?352333235713309 FLEX TC Hose 15 x2”x30cm 1 (B:;’:f e Description %“’3

90006260 & FLEXTC Hose 15 x%”x30cm 1 20008351 25 EZFLEXTC Hose 15 PFxi”x30cm 1

20006263 s FLEXTC Hose 22 x%”x30cm 1 90006378 12 EZFLEX Tube -to-Tube 15 PFx30cm 1
Compression Flexis With Iso Valve Tap Tails Tube to Tube Flexis

Code oL Bag Code s Bag

Barcode Description oty Barcode Description Oty

90006272 FLEX TC Hose 15x"2”x30cm 90006281 q Code . Bag
5055003873347  +1SO L 5055003873361 EEEXIapitaiisMI0 2 Barcode Description Qty
90006275 FLEX TC Hose 15x%2”x30cm 90006284 . 90006278 FLEX Tube -to-Tube 15 x15
5055003858085  +1SO 2 5055003873578 ' LEXTap tails 12mm 2 5055003873293  x30cm L

www.primaflowfandp.co.uk 11
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Gas Fittings Brassware

Service Valves Stop Cocks Gas Accessories

(B::rf: de Description %c:g g;‘:f de Description %%3
Oy ChemSTSNSSNES %000 sipcodmsootem 1 S, Descion %
200614, omebensenevahve 000U gopcocipsioozmm 1 SIS, Soolerswbiichdn:
Washing Machine Valves Washing Machine Hoses
(B:;’rc:fd e Description BQC‘J‘E
?&22%?855 412 Washing machine Inlet hose - blue 1.5m 1
gg’rg:de Description BQ?:? ?&ggg?:gs 467 Washing machine Inlet hose - red 1.5m 1
g(?rggzgs?ssos Washing machine Valve - straightaight 15mm x %” 1 30052,23236& 420 Washing machine Inlet hose - blue 2.5m 1
23505853&3327 Washing machine Valve - angle 15mm x %” 1 ?&22;?&7;3 474 Washing machine Inlet hose - red 2.5m 1
e 500 Washing machine Valve - tee 15mm x % 1 30007078 s  Washing machine Outlet hose - 1.5m 1
ggrggggéism Washing machine valve handles - 1 each red & blue 2 ?&ggg?saé 450 Washing machine Outlet hose - 2.5m 1
ggsgggg:g; 481 Washing machine Selfcut appliance tap 15x%” 1 30052225)3436 Washing machine Inlet hose connector %” 1
ggsggzg;ins Washing machine Selfcut plumbing out kit 1 ?c‘:’sggz;%%oa Washing machine Outlet hose connector 17mm 1
?35(;2;?3,93498 Washing machine Y-piece 1 ?&712;23547655 Appliance nozzle/nut/endcap 1
ggsggg;ggs 405 Washing machine Adaptor %”x 2”x 5/8” 1 ?&712;2:5272 42 Outlet hose reducer 22mm 1

12 PrimaPack R, Bedford 01234 845600 R, Preston 01257 238 100 4 Poole 01202 733510  {, Wakefield 01924 288 7




Brassware

Brass Valves

Check Valves

Draw-Off Cocks

Filling Loops

g:f:: e Description %‘;g
oo, e N3OSN oeworcosorw 1 @ owoe i
235223;328009 Single check valve 15mm 1 ggsosgg;ggsozs Draw-off cock HD 15mm 1 ?g_g,gg;g?mg Filling loop - straight 1
Float Valves Gate Valves
A\
y
/ i \

(B:;f: e Description %‘1’3

ggs%gggs?nss Float valve part 1THP '%” 1

90006004 fioct vaive part 2 Hp 2" R Description RS
23522330807;791 Float valve part 3 side entry 1 gg-'ggg:;;"“ RSB T L
ggsgggglgsw Float valve part 3 bottom entry 1 ggfggg-’:‘;:-”” Gate valve BS5154 22mm 1
ggfgggg;;gzs . Plastic float 4.2” - brass insert 1 | solqting Valves

ggsggg?stgszz Plastic float - cylindrical 1
Hose Unions

g;c:: o Description %‘:3

g;g: e Description ?2?;3 g(?sggg?gs?/zn Chrome isolation valve 15Smm 1
20006478 1s»  HU Bib cock BS1010 1" 1 20008073 5o Chrome isolation valve 15mm 5
ggsggg;g:am " HU Bib check BS6862 2" 1 gggggg:gzas Chrome isolation valve with handle 15mm 1
gg;gg;so‘;ﬂ " HU Nut & tail 12” 1 gc?égggzssgsss Brass isolation valve 15mm 1
?gsosggg;‘gsos GA Cu tube + wallplate 2”x 15 x 35cm 1 ggsggggassgsos Chrome isolation valve 22mm 1
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Brass Clips Brassware

Saddle Clips Screw-on Clips

(B::rf: de Description BQc:g
235223&36379 Copper saddle clip 15mm 10
gg_,g:;‘:;zss% Copper saddle clip 22mm 5 g;?: e Description %%3
2350523;298791 Copper saddle 15Smm chromed 10 ggfg,yg£76393 Brass screw-on clip 15mm Chrome 2
Sockets Tap Extention
S;’rg: e Description %‘:3
gg_,ggg?g‘zn7 Brass socket /2” 1 g;?: e Description %%3
ggsgggfstgn " Brass socket %” 1 23;1;‘:)2?696327 Brass tap ext & washer 12”x"2” 2

14  PrimaPack R Bedford 01234 845 600 & Preston 01257 238 100 S Poole 01202 733510 K¢ Wakefield 01924 288 700




Clips & Fixings Clips & Collars

Hose Clips Locking Clips Nail Clips

ggr(:fde Description BQ?:? [

?gfg:)%gg;sas Hose clip 10 - 16mm 2 3

gg_,g:)%gg:“m Hose clip 12 - 20mm 2

ggsg:)%g;iaus Hose clip 16 - 25mm 2

?(?5(;2%23?9470 Hose clip 20 - 32mm 2 BC:::‘:de Description BQc;g

?(?Fg?ogggszm Hose clip 25 - 40mm 2 2&22&312541 Locking Clips 15mm Single 10 (B:;‘:Sde Description %cze
285051080(:’:58769432 Hose clip 32 - 50mm 1 ?&?;;gggezzo Locking Clips 22mm Single 10 ggsgy(%z?zs% Nail Clip 10/12mm 10
335(;:)802239456 HoseclipS260mm t s5)<§>5?;1';gc%g(sz.’ﬂ I: %T_Iig?(cnps 15mm Single © ggfgy&gzsoz Nail Clip 15mm 10
Soss0osasesss  Hose clip 60 - 8omm 1 s Saiack ToommSnOle a0 O ewers  Nail Clip 22mm 5
Open Clips Plastic Collars

|
e A
4°

g;)rgc?de Description %Cl‘:e

31305(;2(:?8076331 Open Pipe Clip 15mm single 10 g:r‘g:de Description %Gtg
?g_rgg;gfmws Open Pipe Clip 22mm single 5 ?&05':2331812640 Pipe collar - white 15mm 4
235223;205285 Open Pipe Clip 22mm Single 10 ?&223379912657 Pipe collar - Chrome 15mm 4
?(?5(;2(:;276348 Open Pipe Clip 15mm Double 2 ?(%?;;1;326251 Pipe collar - Black 15mm 4
?35(_3,23376355 Open Pipe Clip 22mm Double 2 ?33;5336268 Pipe collar - Anthracite 15mm 4

www.primaflowfandp.co.uk
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Electrical Fittings Electrical

Adaptor Blanking Plates Cable Clips

Code - Bag
Barcode Description oty
90100075 Cable clips - flat 1.5mm 100 20
5051258066305 pack
90100077 Cable clips - flat 2.5mm 20
5051258066312 100 pack
Code ot Bag 90100079 Cable clips - flat 6mm 100
Barcode Description Qty 5051258066329  pack 20
Code - Ba 90100031 : o 90100081 Cable clips - round 6mm
Barcode Description th sosi2s8066282  Dlonking plate - single U 5051258066336  White 100 pack 20
90100063 90100033 : 90100083 Cable clips - round 7mm
sosi2s8066275  15A adaptor2way t 5051258066200  Blanking plate - double 1 5051258066343  white 100 pack 20
Ceiling Switches Connector Strips Cooker Connection
|
¢
Code A Bag Code e Bag
Barcode Description Oty Barcode Description oty
Code . Bag 90100099 BPef 90100025 : q
Barcode Description oty 5051258066466 Connector straightip 5A 5 5051258066497 45A cooker connection unit 1
90100011 6A ceiling pull switch - one 90100101 P 90100027 45A cooker connection unit
5051258066350  way t 051258066473 Connector straightip 154 5 5051258066503 & 13A socket 1
90100013 6A ceiling pull switch - two 90100103 ) 90100029
5051258066367 way 1 5051258066480 Connector straightip 30A 5 5051258066510 Cooker cable outlet plate 1
Dimmer Switches Double Poles Dry Lining Boxes

S

| %

A Code

P Bag

Barcode Description Oty
Code P Bag 90100023 20A double pole spur Code o Bag
Barcode Description Qty 5051258066541 switched/neon U Barcode Description Qty
90100109 Light Switch White Dimmer- 90100015 45A double pole ceiling pull 90100047 a0 o
5051258066527 2 Gang 2 Way L 5051258066558  switch/neon 1 sosissoses72  DFY lining box - single 35mm 1
90100111 Light Switch White Dimmer- 1 90100017 45A double pole switch/ 1 90100049 Dry lining box - double 1
5051258066534 1Gang 2 Way 5051258066565 neon 5051258066589 35mm
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Electrical Electrical Fittings

Earth Clamps Fan Switch Fused Spurs

»
‘i 2
Code P Bag
Description
Barcode Qt Code PR Bag
Y Barcode Description Qty
90100107 Switches White- Fan 1 i
Cod B 5051258066633 Isolation 10A 90100019 13A fused spur switched/ 1
ode . ag 5051258066640 neon
Barcode Description Qty J ) 5
unction Boxes 90100021 )
90100113 Adjustable earth clamp 12- 3 5051258066657 13A fused spur switched 1
5051258066596 32mm EC14
90100117 Adjustable Earth Clamp 12- H
5051258066619 32mm Indoor Outdoor 3 Light Batten
Fuses
Code i Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90100055 p s
5051258066695 Junction box 5A 4 terminal 1
90100057 . .
5051258066701 Junction box 20A 4 terminal 1 Code Description Bag
Barcode Qty
90100059 Junction box 20A 6 terminal
5051258066718 HD 1 90100053 Lamp holder - standard 1
5051258066732 batten
90100061 Junction box 30A 3 terminal 1
5051258066725 HD

Pattress Boxes

Code A Bag Light Switches

Barcode Description Oty g

90100065 (1= straightip of 10) 3A 10

5051258066664 Fuses

90100067 P

5051258066671 (1= straightip 10) 10A Fuses 10

90100069 e

5051258066688 (1= straightip 10) 13A Fuses 10

Light Pendant

Code P Bag
Barcode Description Oty
90100005 10A light switch single - one Code A Bag
5051258066756 way 1 Barcode Description Qty
90100007 10A light switch single - two 1 90100035 Plastic pattress box - single 1
5051258066763 way 5051258066800 16mm
90100009 10A light switch double - 1 90100037 Plastic pattress box 1gang 1
5051258066770 two way 5051258066817 25mm

Code Descripti Bag 90100043 Galvanised metal box - 1 90100039 Plastic pattress box - 1

Barcode escription Qty 5051258066787 single 25mm 5051258066824  double 25mm

90100051 Pendant light set 6” pre- 1 90100045 Galvanised metal box - 1 90100041 Plastic pattress box - single 1

5051258066749 wired 5051258066794 double 25mm 5051258066831 45mm
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Electrical Fittings

Electrical

Plugs Sockets
£ Ul w a
I - - - -
Code i Bag
Barcode Description oty
Cod ioti B 90100001 . .
B;’,C:de Description Q(is e o 13A socket - single switched 1
90100071 A 90100003 .
5051258066848  15A Plug - white/fused 1 5051258086862 13A socket - double switched 1
Tesla EASYPLUG USB Sockets
- ""‘ ang
I ‘ﬁ ) &
» R
o A
Code - oo Bag Code e Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description oty
90100141 o 0 90100105 q n
5051258066947 EAS5YPLUG 3-5 Way Wiring Connector with S 1 5051258066954 Socket- 2 Gang Switched With USB 1
Tape
| B CTRICAL TAPE
ELECT R o Blue
Code . Bag
Barcode Description Pt
90100085 :
5051258066879 19mm x 33m Electric PVC Black Tape 1
90100087 . .
5051258066886 PVC insulation tape 19mm x 33m blue 1
90100089 A q
5051258066893 PVC insulation tape 19mm x 33m green 1
90100091 . .
5051258066909 PVC insulation tape 19mm x 33m green / yellow 1
90100093 n A
5051258066916 PVC insulation tape 19mm x 33m red 1
90100095 . . .
5051258066923 PVC insulation tape 19mm x 33m white 1
90100097 q .
5051258066930 PVCinsulation tape 19mm x 33m yellow 1
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Speedfit Plastic Plumbing

Collets Couplers
']
/
2
1
Code P Bag i
Barcode Description oty L
90003270 A 5
5051258061799 JG Speedfit collet clip 10mm - RED 5 »
T
90003273 .
5051258061805 JG Speedfit collet clip 10mm - WHITE 5
90003275 .
5051258061812 JG Speedfit collet clip 10mm - BLUE 5
90003277 .
5051258061829 JG Speedfit collet clip 15mm - RED 5
90003279 A
5051258061836 JG Speedfit collet clip 15mm - WHITE 5
90003281 . _ Code e Bag
5051258061843 JG Speedfit collet clip 15mm - BLUE 5 Barcode Description oty
90003283 q 90003002 q
5051258061850 JG Speedfit collet clip 22mm - RED 5 5055003858405 JG Speedfit coupling 15mm 1
90003285 " 90003009 .
5051258061867 JG Speedfit collet clip 22mm - WHITE 5 5055003858429 JG Speedfit coupling 15Smm 2
90003287 . 90003016 .
5051258061874 JG Speedfit collet clip 22mm - BLUE 5 5055003858436 JG Speedfit coupling 22mm 1
Elbows Inserts
£
Code P Bag Code P Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description oty
90003079 90003254
5055003858474 YO Speedfit elbow 15mm 1 5055003876683 UG SuperSeal tube support 10mm 4
90003086 90003261
5055003858481 JG Speedfit elbow 15mm 2 5055003875730 JG SuperSeal tube support 15mm 2
90003093 90003268
5055003858498 JG Speedfit elbow 22mm 1 5055003875723 JG SuperSeal tube support 22mm 2
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Plastic Plumbing Speedfit

Isolating Valves Reducers Stock Cocks

x J
‘ .
{
g;’::de Description BQ?:?
e Sy Somooseswz  coupiertaxiomm 1 i &
Somoosaess  YGSpeedfitisovalvetsmm 1 20000030 1 osoosssseos UG Speedfit stopcock 1smm 1
Stop Ends Tap Connectors
X
|
g;f: de Description %13 g:r‘:oe de Description %0;3
ggrggggzgsso 4 JG Speedfit stop end 15mm 2 ?g;gg;:?ssn JG Speedfit straight tap connector 15x72” 1
ggfgg:o’,;ggssn JG Speedfit stop end 15mm 5 ?&222;3766713 JG Speedfit straight tap connector 22x%” 1
ggsggggg;szw JG Speedfit stop end 22mm 2 ggsggggggssgg JG Speedfit bent tap connector 15x%2” 1
Tees Washing Machine Valves
)
J ; -,
.1 P
(B::r‘:: e Description %ig
ggsggg;gzaem JG Speedfit equal tee 1I5mm 1
335(;33;18:3729 JG Speedfit equal tee 1I5mm 2 gﬁ?fde Description %23
?350583238658 JG Speedfit equal tee 22mm 1 ggsosgg_f;gss% JG Speedfit wash machine valve 15x%” 1
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TRV Radiator Valves Radiator Valves

Angled Angled

"

el b b

ol
”®

g:g: de Description BQ?:?
g:,i,ede Description %ctle ?()05223385;2685 Angle radiator valve 8mm 1
335%22597354529 Primaflow TRV - angle 15mm (white) 1 ?(?5?323?35578320 Angle radiator valve 15mm 1

Straight Rad Keys

gc?rcci: de Description %‘13

235051)9()§§;4023 Radiator allen key 3-way 1
o o R I :
?gsgggssg)gsos Straight radiator valve 15mm 1 gg_g:)gozsg:gs” Airvent key - clock style 2
90006616 s OPTIMA PLUS all chrome straight valve 15mm 1 20019263 . Airventkey- rearaccess 2
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Rainwater Half Round
Angled Bends Brackets
. ‘
Code _— Bag Code - Bag
Barcode Description Qty Boreode Description oty
90022015 RW 112mm half round 90 1 90022073 RW 68mm diameter 112.5 q
5055003888907 deg angle black 5055003889089 deg offset bend black
90022022 RW 112mm half round 135 1 90022089 RW 68mm diameter 92.5 1
5055003888921 deg angle black 5055003889164 deg bend black Code A Bag
Barcode Description Qty
B h 90022288 RW 50mm diameter offset 1
ranches 5055003888839  bend 112.5 deg grey 90022050 RW 112mm half round fascia 1
5055003889003 bracket - black
Connectors 90022069 RW 68mm diameter .
5055003889065 downpipe bracket - black
90022151 RW 112mm half round fascia 1
5055003889010 bracket - grey
90022170 RW 68mm diameter
5055003889072 downpipe bracket - grey
90022245 RW 75mm half round fascia 1
5055003888808 bracket - grey
90022281 RW 50mm diameter 1
5055003888822 downpipe bracket - grey
cod Bog Drain Guards
ode A
Code 5 - Bag Barcode Description Oty
Barcode escription Qty X
90022065 RW 68mm diameter 1
90022081 RW 68mm diameter 112.5 1 5055003889041 downpipe connector -black
5055003889126 deg branch black
Stop Ends
Shoes
‘ Code P Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90025901 .
5055003021062 Drainguard U
Code Descripti Bag
Barcode ption Qty : : :
90025908 Plastic drain grid - 6” 1
90022036 RW 112mm half round ; 5055003930309 square
Code | Description g USSR QTP EEI oL 90025915 Plastic drain grid - 6” ;
90022043 RW 112mm half round 1 5055003930323 diameter round
90022077 RW 68mm diameter 1 5055003888983 internal stop end - black
5055003889102 downpipe shoe - black i
i 90022231 RW 75mm half round stop ; Running Outlets
5055003888785 end outlet - grey
Hoppers
90022238 RW 75mm half round 1
5055003888792 external stop end - grey
. -
Cod Bag
Barc_ __ Qty Code s Bag Code - Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty
RW 68mm diameter
?35‘;?,%?88859140 standard hopper head - 1 90022008 RW 112mm half round union 1 90022029 RW 112mm half round c
black 5055003888884 - black 5055003888945 running outlet black
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Sundries Tools & Requisites

Bending Springs Keys

Code - Bag Code . Bag

Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description o

90019110 : q A 90019272 q

5055003874092 Tube bending spring 15mm internal 1 5055003934697 Gas/electric meter box key 2

90019146 " . 90099021

5055003874276 PipeSlice replacement cutter wheel 1 5055003932129 Water butt tap 1
PTFE Tape Radiator Brackets

-y it = n
“ Ca
Zip A
Thread S0
Homy u:xg_mv’#

Code - Bag

Barcode Description oty

90017130 Code o Bag

5055003858283 PTFE thread seal tape 1 Barcode Description oty

90017137 90711046 .

5055003876829 PTFE thread seal tape 10 5025201566433 Radiator brackets - small 4
Tube Cutter Wire Wool

Code - Bag Code . Bag

Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description oty

90019155 - 90017151 .

5055003874207 Tube cutter - mini 3-22mm 1 T Wire wool pad 2
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Tube Fittings Brass Compression

Blanking Discs Couplers Elbows

Code P Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90001351 Compression Blanking disc 2
5055003889188 15mm
Code PR Bag
Female Couplers Code N Bog _Borcode Description e
escription
Sarcode Qty 90001109 Compression Elbow 10mm 1
90001001 Compression Coupling 8mm . 5055003872968  CxC
5055003872890
exc 90001117 Compression Elbow 15mm 1
90001005 Compression Coupling 1 5055003857668  CxC
5055003872906
10mm Cxc 90001121 Compression Elbow 15mm 2
90001013 Compression Coupling 15mm 5055003857675 CxC
5055003857477
exc 90001131 Compression Elbow 22mm 1
90001017 Compression Coupling 15mm 5055003857699  CxC
5055003857491 CxC
Cod B 90001021 Compression Coupling 15mm 5 Male Couplers
ode ipti ag 5055003857507
Boreade Description Qty CxC
a A 90001029 Compression Couplin
90001085 Compression Coupling 1 5055003857514 22m51 CxC P !
5055003857552 15mmx’2” CxFl
. Female Elbows
Reducing Sets
-
Code P Bag
Barcode Description Qty
90001065 Compression Coupling 1
L Code A Bag 5055003857606 15mmx’2” CxMI
(B::r?: e Description %ﬂg Barcode Description Qty
90001069 Compression Coupling 1
90001279 Compression Reducing set 3 c 90001155 COMpr?siion Elbow 1 5055003857613 15mmx%” CxMI
5055003930545  pieces 15x10mm O o ¥ CxFl . "
90001077 Compression Coupling 1
90001283 Compression Reducing set 3 1 T 5055003857637 22mmx%” CxMI
5055003857828 pieces 22x15mm ees
Reducers
Male Elbows
Code o Bag Code o Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty
Code Description Bag 90001179 Compression Equal tee 1 90001053 Compression Red Coupling 1
Barcode P Qty 5055003857880 15mm CxCxC 5055003872920 15x10mm CxC
90001147 Compression Elbow 1 90001195 Compression Equal tee 1 90001057 Compression Red Coupling .
5055003857743 15mmxY;” CxMI 5055003857922 22mm CxCxC 5055003872937 15x12mm CxC
90001151 Compression Elbow 1 90001219 Compression Reducer tee 1 90001061 Compression Red Coupling 1
5055003857750 22mmx%” CxMI 5055003857934 22x22x15 CxCxC 5055003857521 22x15mm CxC
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Brass Compression Tube Fittings

Olives Stop Ends Tap Connectors

Code — Bag
Barcode Description oty
90001307 Compression Copper Olive 10
5055003873019 8mm
90001315 Compression Copper Olive 10
5055003803078 10mm
90731038 Copper Compression olive - 50
5025201566341 15mm (Pack of 50)
90731039 Copper Compression Olive - 10
5051258057662 15mm (Pack of 10)
90731042 Copper Compression olive - 5
5051258057204 22mm (Pack of 5)
90731050 Copper Compression olive - 10
5051258057228 28mm (Pack of 10)
90001319 Compression Brass Olive 5
5055003873064 15mm
90001323 Compression Brass Olive 10
5055003873040 15mm
90001327 Compression Brass Olive 25
5055003873057 15mm
90001335 Compression Brass Olive Code o Bag Code P Bag
5055003875101  22mm 3 Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty
90731022 Brass Compression olive - 5 90001271 Compression Stop end 5 90001231 Compression straight tap 1
5051258057181 22mm 5055003873163 15mm 5055003876942 connector 15x"2”
90731028 Brass Compression olive - 3 90001263 Compression Stop end 1 90001235 Compression straight tap 1
5051258067647 28mm 5055003889218 10mm 5055003876959 connector 15x%.”
90731030 Brass Compression olive - 10 90001267 Compression Stop end 1 90001239 Compression straight tap 1
5051258057198 28mm 5055003857835 15mm 5055003876966 connector 22x%.”
90001347 Compression Brass Olive % 2 90001275 Compression Stop end 1 90001243 Compression bent tap 1
5055003873118 Imperial 5055003857859 22mm 5055003857453 connector 15x72”
Tank Connectors Wallplates
Code - Bag Code ot Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description oty
ggsosggglmss Compression Tank Connector 15mmx’2” 1 ?gsgggiina Compression Wallplate elbow 15x2” FI 1

26 PrimaPack R Bedford 01234 845 600 ¢ Preston 01257 238 100 ¢ Poole 01202 733 510 ¢ Wakefield 01924 288 700




Tube Fittings

Brass Fittings

Airvents Backnuts Bushes
Code P Bag
Barcode Description Oty
90006857 » Code I Bag
gode Description Bag 5055003872715 Brass backnut ;' 1 Barcode Description oty
arcode Qty
90006861 3,0 90006805 3000 1
90006869 A . o 5055003872722 Brass backnut % 1 5055003857231 Brass bush %”x %2 1
5055003872692 Brass radiator airvent 2 1
90006937 Radiator airvent + plug set 1 335222;62?079 Brass backnut 1.74” 1 Pl ugs
5055003908186 2" Chromed
Hex Nipples
Caps PP
Code P Bag
Barcode Description oty
90006829 »”
g;’fc’f ” Description %ig s055003857325  Brassplug U
Code ipti Bag 90006833 .
2352:2338;577255 BrassSankeR 1 Barcode Description Qty 5055003857330  BrassPlug % 1
90006849 A
90006821 » Brass hex nipple 2” 1
S055003857262  Brass cap % 1 5055003872753 Tap Connectors
90006853 .
90006825 »” Brass hex nipple %” 1
5055003857248 Brass cap 1 1 5055003872760
90006913 »
2055003874955 Brass cap ¥;” Chromed 1 Elbows
90006917 »”
5055003874962 Brass cap %” Chromed 1
Couplers o .
oae P ag
Barcode Description Qty
90001836 Compression Chrome
g;‘:f e Description %‘23 5055003897329  straight tap conn 15x4” U
90001822 Compression Chrome elbow
5055003857798  15mm 1 Stop Ends
Code - Bag Elbows
Barcode Description oty
90001801 Compression Chrome 1
5055003857781 coupling 15mm
Tees
g:i)e de Description %%g
?g'gggzasssﬁass Solder Ring End Cap 15mm 2
Code P Bag
Barcode Description Oty
Solder Ring Elbow 15 Tees
Code P Ba 90002101 older Ring ow 15mm
Barcode Description th 5055003858818  CxC 8
90001829 Compression Chrome tee 1 90002113 Solder Ring Elbow 22mm 1
5055003857804 15mm 5055003858832 CcxC
Couplers Reducers
Code PR Bag Code PR Bag
Barcode Description Qty Borcode Description oty
90002009 Solder Ring Coupling 15mm 2 Code Descrioti Bag 90002141 Solder Ring Equal tee 15mm
5055003858757  CxC Barcode escription Qty 5055003858955  CXCXC
90002021 Solder Ring Coupling 22mm 2 90002057 Solder Ring Ftg Reducer 2 90002153 Solder Ring Equal tee 22mm 1
5055003858795 CxC 5055003873927 22x15mm FtgxC 5055003858986 CxCxC
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Ducts & Outlets Ventilation

Louvred Outlets Rectangular Connector Rectangular Ducting

g:’fc’: - Description %?’3
S0 [ Meicuestoumsd-uhite | | coe weo ok, o
90021252 Wall outlet louvred - brown 1 90021007 Fla.t channel connector - 1 90021001 Flat channel duct 110mm x 1
5055003875594 round 5055003876478 white 5055003875525 54mm x Im - Grey
Rectangular Flexi Hose Flexible Pipe Round Connector
g:rg: de Description %%3
ggg’glosg;ss 48 PVC round hose 3m - white 1
g:’fc‘: - Description %13 ggfgilozgzssm PVC round hose 1m - white 1 gg’rcc‘: _” Description %‘;3
ggsg%:gzgsszz l:\:v(;‘l irteeci:clnl_:]ulelr hose 3m 1 ggfg%gga o7 Rigid pipe 350mm 1 ggsggy;)s_';ss” f!:t:‘r:;ie PVC hose connector 1
Round Reducer Threaded Connectors Vertical Bend
-
g;cc‘: de Description %‘:3
Bercate Description G Somaceoe709  (owtside D) -white 1 e Description oty
BT e eemmemwer®ST . 00am | Teesdedcomectorliide y 90020 vericols0degbendwhite T

28 PrimaPack  {, Bedford 01234 845600 R4 Preston 01257238100 R4 Poole 01202 733510  {, Wakefield 01924 288 700




Ventilation Vents

Aluminium Hit & Miss Vents Aluminium Louvred Vents

»
b )
)
»
)
b |
A )
\ |
2
Code P Bag Code L Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description oty
90023234 e (E (D A 90023102 9 B ey
5055003875969 Vent hit/miss 9”x 6” - aluminium 1 5055003876089 Vent louvre 9”x 3” - aluminium 1
90023245 4/ ice Oy Q7 - . 90023113 e G - s
5055003875990 Vent hit/miss 9”x 9” - aluminium 1 5055003876119 Vent louvre 9”x 6” - aluminium 1
90023256 q A 1y 2 _ . 90023124 9y QP - A=l
5055003875945 Vent hit/miss 9”x 3” - brass anodised 1 5055003876140 Vent louvre 9”x 9” - aluminium 1
Hit & Miss Vents Louvred Vents
Code i Bag
Barcode Description oty
Cod - B 90023036 90 B .
B:’,c:de Description Q?’.g 5055003876065 Vent louvre/fly screen 9”x 3” - white 1
90023069 " : . 93y T _ arti 90023047 s 6 - whi
5055003875914 Vent hit & miss with fly screen 9”x 3” - white 1 5055003876027 Vent louvre/fly screen 9”x 6” - white 1
90023080 . . . e g . 90023058 o .
5055003875921 Vent hit & miss with fly screen 9”x 6” - white 1 5055003876041 Vent louvre/fly screen 9”x 9” - white 1
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Ducts & Outlets Ventilation

Adaptor bends Adaptors Cowled Outlets

Code P Bag Code P Bag Code P Bag
Barcode Description oty Barcode Description Oty Barcode Description oty
90021025 Bend 100mm inside 1 90021049 Adaptor round to 1 90021259 Wall outlet cowled - white 1
5055003876485 diameter - white 5055003875549 rectangular - white 5055003875587 round
90021031 Bend 100mm out diameter + 1 90021055 Adaptor round to 1 90021266 Wall outlet cowled - brown 1
5055003875532 insert - white 5055003889263 rectangular (short) - white 5055003875570 round
Door Vents Ducting Clip Gravity Flap Outlets
J
Code - Bag
Barcode Description oty
Code P Bag Code P Bag 90021231 Wall outlet gravity flap -
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty 5055003875563  white round d
90023289 Vent door louvre 24”x 3” - 90021061 A n 90021238 Wall outlet gravity flap -
5055003914989  aluminium i 5055003875617 glacchannellclipigwhite 2 5055003875556  brown round 1
Horizontal Bend Hose Clip
Code - Bag Code - Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description oty
90021037 q R 90021067 A
5055003876492 Horizontal 90 deg bend white 1 5055003877048 Round hose clip 1
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Waste & Overflow

Compression Waste

Bends Couplers
i
—
\ N\,
T ——
e ————— H'"‘-___ =
Code e Bag
Barcode Description oty
90014030 A n
5055003874443 Compression waste knuckle bend - white 32mm 1
90014048 . o Code e Bag
5055003874450 Compression waste knuckle bend - white 40mm 1 Barcode Description oty
90014066 i ; 90014003 . ) .
5055003874405 Compression waste 45 deg bend - white 32mm 1 5055003874429 Compression waste straight connector - white 32mm 1
90014075 i ; 90014012 . ) )
5055003874412 Compression waste 45 deg bend - white 40mm 1 5055003874436  Compression waste straight connector - white 40mm 1
Reducers Tees
—
—

Code s Bag

Barcode Description oty
Code - Bag 90014084 q R
Barcode Description Oty 5055003874504 Compression waste swept tee - white 32mm 1
90014021 ; ; 90014093 . )
5055003874498 Compression waste reducer - white 40mmx32mm 1 5055003874511 Compression waste swept tee - white 40mm 1

www.primaflowfandp.co.uk

31


http://co.uk/

Overflow Waste Waste & Overflow

Bends Clips Couplers

Code _— Bag
P B
(B::rcci:de Description chg Barcode Description Qty
O-flow straight connector
90015005 . Code . Bag 90015001 C g 1
5055003859495 O-flow knuckle bend - white 1 Barcode Description Qty 5055003859488 - white
90015009 . 90015025 = 0 ey o
5055003874634 O-flow 45 deg bend white 1 5055003859501 O-flow pipe clip - white 4 Bends
Tank Connectors Tees

,,Ag

‘ ,, Code Description Bag

Barcode Qty
Code . Bag 90013022 Push-fit waste knuckle bend
Code o Bag Barcode Description Qty 5055003874610 - white 32mm 1
B 4 Description
arcode Qty
90015013 O-flow tee - whit 1 90013036 Push-fit waste knuckle bend 1
90015017 O-flow straight tank - 5055003859549 ow tee - white 5055003874627 - white 40mm
5055003859532 connector - white
90013050 Push-fit waste 45 deg bend 1
90015021 O-flow bent tank connector 1 Couplers 5055003874535 white 32mm
5055003859471 - white
90013057 Push-fit waste 45 deg bend 1
5055003874542 white 40mm
Clips
90013071 Push-fit waste 92.5 deg 1
5055003874566 bend white 40mm
3>
¢
Code — Bag Code - Bag Code I Bag
Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty Barcode Description Qty
90013106 Waste pipeclip - white 2 90013001 Push-fit waste straight 1 90013092 Push-fit waste socket plug - 1
5055003874467 32mm 5055003874573 connector -white 32mm 5055003859631 white 32mm
90013113 Waste pipeclip - white 2 90013008 Push-fit waste straight 1 90013099 Push-fit waste socket plug - 1
5055003874474 40mm 5055003874580 connector -white 40mm 5055003874665 white 40mm
Reducers Tees
—
& | —
f— N
ey
\ \A/ @
-
« y
B Code Bag
Barcode Description oty
Code - Bag 90013078 _ o
Barcode Description Oty 5055003874672 Push-fit waste swept tee - white 32mm 1
90013015 . 90013085 .
5055003874658 Push-fit waste reducer - white 40mmx32mm 1 5055003874689 Push-fit waste swept tee - white 40mm 1

32 PrimaPack {, Bedford 01234 845600 ¢ Preston 01257 238 100 R4 Poole 01202 733 510  , Wakefield 01924 288 700




Waste & Overflow

Traps

Appliance Traps

Bottle Traps

=

E—

\

Flexible Waste Pipes

L

Code - Bag = o
Barcode Description Oty
90016141 Washing machine trap with 1
5055003874351 upstand 40mmx76mm
90016145 Appliance trap
5055003874368  40mmx76mm single 1 ggg:de Description BQ?;? Gode Description %ig
90016149 Appliance trap R
1 90016201 90016261 FlexiPlus waste 32/40mm x
5055003874375  40mmx76mm double c055003874030  Bottle trap 32mmx38mm 1 5055003875693  300mm long !
90016205 90016265 FlexiPlus waste 32/40mm x
Inlet Washers 5055003874047  BOttle trap 32mmx76mm 1 5055003875662  600mm long !
90016209
e R Bottle trap 40mmx38mm 1 Pedestal Trap
90016213 |
2055003874061 Bottle trap 40mmx76mm 1 i
90016217 Bottle trap 32mmx76mm - 1 ’
5055003874078 adj inlet
90016221 Bottle trap 40mmx76mm - 1
Code A Bag 5055003874085 adj inlet
Barcode Description Qty J
90016279 P Traps -—
5055003876799 Inlet washer 32mm 2 p
90016283 B T
5055003876805 Inlet washer 40mm 2 \._vLJ
. { Code A Bag
Plastic Backnuts ] Barcode Description Qty
‘/ ?g,__g’:gl;g;u“s Pedestal trap - in line 1
Code - Bag S TrCIps
Barcode Description Oty
90016109 &
5055003874214 P-trap 32mmx76mm 1
Code - Bag
Description 90016113
B d t -
arcode Qty 5055003920645 P-trap 40mmx38mm 1
90027901 : » .
5055003876652 Plastic backnut %2 2 90016121 Swivel P-trap 40mmx76mm . —
5055003874238 -adj inlet )
90027908 . . N pr |
5055003876669 Plastic backnut % 2 . T A
Trap Accessories )
Shower Traps
Code e Bag
Barcode Description Qty
\ ’ 33522%1328574313 Swivel S-trap 32mmx76mm 1
4 " ?(?Eg.tl)?:':‘,sgmszo Swivel S-trap 40mmx76mm 1
Universal Sealing Washers
Code e Bag
Barcode Description Oty
90016105 Bath/shower trap low level 1
5055003874115 40mmx20mm
Tapered Washers
ggr?fde Description %(ig
90016153
sosso03g7assz  'OP adaptor i
90016157 Trap inlet extender 40mm 1
5055003915399 x1.2”
Code . Bag 90016161 N a Code i Bag
Barcode Description Qty 5055003889515 Hose connector - straight 1 Barcode Description oty
90016271 90016165 90016287 Universal sealing washer
s055003876843  TOPered washer 32mm 2 5055003012244 ~ HOSE connector - bent 1 5055003912213 pack 32mm L
90016275 90016169 Multifit tee with hose 90016291 Universal sealing washer
sos5003876850  ropered washer 40mm 2 5055003912237 connector 1 5055003912220 pack 40mm 1
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Stands

Washer Bar Stand - 90099160

Specialist range of washers, supplied pre-packed and barcoded. Includes stand, hooks, reorder cards and plain header.
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Washer Bar Stand - 90099160

Stands

i

90010001

90010008

90010015

90010022

90010029

90010043

90010050

90010064

90010071

90010085

90010120

90010127

90010134

90010141

90010148

90010155

90010162

90010183

90010232

90010239

90010246

90010253

90010295

90010330

90010337

90010344

90010601

90010629

90016271

90016271

90771057

90010187

Below are the components included when you order this stand.

-

PS WOR Fibre washer 1/2" (Pk6)

PS WOR Fibre washer 3/4" (Pk6)

PS WOR Fibre washer assortment (Pk6)

PS WOR Flexi connector washer 1/2"
(Pk4)

PS WOR Flexi connector washer 3/4"
(Pk4)

PS WOR Top hat washer 1/2" (Pk2)

PS WOR Top hat washer 3/4" (Pk2)

PS WOR Pillar tap washer 1/2" (Pk4)

PS WOR Pillar tap washer 3/4" (Pk4)

PS WOR Basin waste washer 1.1/4" (Pk2)

PS WOR Flat tap washer 3/8" (Pk4)

PS WOR Flat tap washer 1/2" (Pk4)

PS WOR Flat tap washer 1/2" (Pk10)

PS WOR Flat tap washer 5/8" (Pk2)

PS WOR Flat tap washer 3/4" (Pk4)

PS WOR Delta tap washer 1/2" (Pk2)

PS WOR Delta tap washer 3/4" (Pk2)

PS WOR Peglar tap washer 1/2" (Pk2)

PS WOR Shower hose washer 1/2" (Pk2)

PS WOR Appliance hose washer 3/4"
(Pk2)

PS WOR Heating circ pump washer (Pk2)

PS WOR Drain off cock washer (Pk2)

PS WOR Appliance gauze filter 3/4"
(Pk2)

PS WOR "O" ring assortment pack A
(Pk5)

PS WOR "O" ring assortment pack B
(Pk5)

PS WOR "0O" ring for basin/bath
plug(Pk2)

PS WOR Float vlv washer 1/2"pt 1(Pk4)

PS WOR Float vlv tail fibre washer (Pk3)

PS PP Tapered washer 32mm (Pk2)

PS PP Tapered washer 40mm (Pk2)

PS top hat washer - universal

PS WOR Pegler tap washer 3/4" (PK2)

10

10

90010608

90010176

90010169

90010036

90010288

90010106

90010211

90010204

90010092

90010099

90010113

90010309

90009142

90011258

90011279

90011281

90011283

90011100

90011110

90011020

90011022

90011115

90009184

90009177

90009170

90009149

90009156

90099102

712983

324844

90092001

PS WOR Float viv washer 3/4"pt 1 (Pk4)

PS WOR Tantofex tap washer 3/4" (Pk2)

PS WOR Tantofex tap washer 1/2" (Pk2)

PS WOR Flexi conn washers assorted
(Pk4)

PS WOR Bath mixer diverter washer (Pk3)

PS WOR Bath waste washer 1.1/4" (Pk2)

PS WOR Dome tap washer 3/4" (Pk2)

PS WOR Dome tap washer 1/2" (Pk2)

PS WOR Sink waste washer 1.1/4" (Pk2)

PS WOR Sink waste washer 1.1/2" (Pk2)

PS WOR Bath waste washer 1.1/2" (Pk4)

PS WOR Basin waste rubber seal (Pk1)

PS WC washer for siphon backnut

PS C&F Pipe collar - white 15mm (Pk4)

(1=PK 4) PrimaPack Pipe collar
- Chrome 15mm

(1=PK 4) PrimaPack Pipe collar
- Black 15mm

(1= PK 4) PrimaPack Pipe collar
- Anthracite 15mm

PS C&F Open pipe clip 15mm single (Pk10)

PS C&F Open pipe clip 22mm single
(Pk10)

(1=PK 10) PrimaPack Locking Clips 15mm
Single - BLACK

(1= PK 6) PrimaPack Locking Clips 22mm
Single - BLACK

PS C&F Open pipe clip 15Smm double
(Pk2)

PS WC Diaphragm washer rectangular
(Pk2)

PS WC Diaphragm washer 5" round (Pk2)

PS WC Diaphragm washer 4.1/2" round
(Pk2)

PS WC donut washer - foam

PS WC donut washer - rubber

PrimaPack Re-Order Cards for Stands

Packaging Plumbing Stand Hook
- Galvanised

Packaged Plumbing Stand Rack - White

Primaflow Header Card

10

10

10

59

53]
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Stands Essentials Stand - 90099170

A quick and convenient selection of every day essential products, supplied pre-packed and barcoded. Includes stand, hooks, reorder
cards and plain header.
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90721091 Qty:5 90010316 Qty:5 90010323 Qty:5 90721099 Qty:5 9072103 Qty:5 90016563
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Qty:5 90007099

Primafiow,

90009254 Qty:5 90010615 Qty:5 90010650 Qty:10 90010678 Qty:10 = 90010699 Qty:5 90781078 Qty:1 90007120 Qty:10
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90009163 Qty:5 90009335 Qty:5 90007092 Qty:5
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Essentials Stand - 90099170

Stands

i

90001315

90001323

90001335

90001347

90019245

90019254

90019263

90019272

90018008

90018015

90018029

90018029

90019146

90011200

90011207

90011214

90009801

90009804

90009813

90009816

90009840

90009846

90721075

90721087

90721091

90010316

90010323

90721099

90721103

90016563

90721119

Below are the components included when you order this stand.

PS COMP Olive 10mm (Pk10)

PS COMP Olive 15mm (Pk10)

PS COMP Olive 22mm (Pk3)

PS COMP Olive 3/4" Imperial (Pk2)

PS TT Air vent key (Pk2)

PS TT Air vent key - clock style (Pk2)

PS TT Air vent key - rear access (Pk2)

PS TT Gas/elec meter box key (Pk2)

PS HC Hose clip 13 - 20mm OO (Pk2)

PS HC Hose clip 16 - 25mm O (Pk2)

PS HC Hose clip 20 - 32mm (Pk2)

PS HC Hose clip 22 - 30mm 1A (Pk2)

PS TT PipeSlice replacement cutter
wheel

PS C&F Copper saddle clip 15mm (Pk10)

PS C&F Copper saddle clip 22mm (Pk5)

PS C&F Copper saddle 15Smm chromed
(Pk10)

PS Basin plug 1.1/2" - black

PS Basin plug 1.1/2" - white

PS Bath/sink plug 1.3/4" - black

PS Bath/sink plug 1.3/4" - white

PS Basin chain & stay - chrome 12"

PS Bath chain - chrome 18"

PS CP basin plug + 12" ball chain&stay

PS 18" CP bath chain - oval link

PS CP bath plug & 18" chain

PS WOR Tap hole stopper - chrome (Pk1)

PS WOR Tap hole stopper - white (Pk1)

PS ceramic cart shrt 3/8"-1/2" VS04 PK2

PS ceramic cart long 3/8"-1/2" VSO5 PK2

PS Spare basin pop-up plug

PS Basin Mate waste seal

10

10

10

90781046

90009191

90009205

90781042

90009184

90009219

90027107

90007043

90007099

90009268

90009254

90010615

90010650

90010678

90010699

90781078

90007120

90010001

90010127

90010148

90010232

90010239

90010330

90009163

90006007

90009335

90007092

90099102

712983

324844

90092001

PS Sanifix kit No1

PS WC adjustable lever arm - brass

PS WC cistern C-links 1large & 1small

PS WC pan fixing kit - s/steel PK2

PS WC Diaphragm washer rectangular
(Pk2)

PS WC cistern handle - white plastic

PS TS Replacement CP tap heads (pair)

PS WM Selfcut appliance tap
15x3/4"(Pk1)

PS WM Y-piece (Pk1)

PS WC cistern chain with mahogany pull

PS WC cistern hndle - chrome/wht
ceramic

PS WOR Float viv diphrgm 1/2"pt 2 (Pk2)

PS WOR Float valve universal repair kit

PS WOR Float valve seat - hi press(Pk2)

PS WOR Torbeck diaphragm washer

PS float valve disc - rubber 3/4"

PS WM Outlet hose connector 177mm (Pk1)

PS WOR Fibre washer 1/2" (Pk6)

PS WOR Flat tap washer 1/2" (Pk4)

PS WOR Flat tap washer 3/4" (Pk4)

PS WOR Shower hose washer 1/2" (Pk2)

PS WOR Appliance hose washer 3/4"
(Pk2)

PS WOR "O" ring assortment pack A (Pk5)

PS WC assbly kit - close couple cistern

PS Float valve part 3 side entry (Pk1)

PS WC cistern handle - chromed metal

PS WM Selfcut plumbing out kit

PrimaPack Re-Order Cards for Stands

Packaging Plumbing Stand Hook
- Galvanised

Packaged Plumbing Stand Rack - White

Primaflow Header Card

10

10

10

58

58
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Stands

Electrical Stand - 90099150

Key electrical components, supplied pre-packed and barcoded. Includes stand, hooks, reorder cards and plain header.

90100001 Qty:3 90100019

[ S
90100021 90100047
[ &
&1
-
:
90100003 Qty:3 90100033 Qty:3 90100049 Qty:3 90100045 Qty:3

Primaflow ) Primaflow

90100087

Qty:3 90100091 Qty:3 90100093

[y

Primaflow

e

Primafiow

( Primaflow )

Qty:3 90100095 Qty:3 90100097 Qty: 3

90100039 Qty:3 90100037

90100071 Qty: 3

Qty:3 90100041

90100113 Qty:5 90100101

Qty:3 90100061 Qty: 3

Qty:5 90100051
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Electrical Stand - 90099150 Stands

Below are the components included when you order this stand.

i

90100001  PrimaPack 13A socket - single switched 3

90100019 PrimaPack 13A fused spur switched/neon 3

PrimaPack 45A double pole ceiling pull

20100015 switch/neon g

90100011 PrimaPack 6A ceiling pull switch 3
- one way

90100021 PrimaPack 13A fused spur switched 3

90100031 PrimaPack Blanking plate - single 3

90100047  PrimaPack Dry lining box - single 35mm 3

90100043 Prl.maPcck Galvanised metal box 3
- single 25mm

90100003 PrimaPack 13A socket - double switched 3

90100033  PrimaPack Blanking plate - double 3

90100049 PrimaPack Dry lining box - double 35mm 3

90100045 PrimaPack Galvanised metal box - 3
double 25mm

PrimaPack PVC insulation tape 19mm

90100085 x 33m black 3

90100087 PrimaPack PVC insulation tape 19mm 3
x 33m blue

90100091 PrimaPack PVC ins tape 19mm x 33m 3
green / yellow

90100093 PrimaPack PVC insulation tape 19mm 3
x 33m red

90100095 PrimuPac.k PVC insulation tape 19mm 3
x 33m white

90100097 PrimaPack PVC insulation tape 19mm 3
X 33m yellow

90100039 PrimaPack Plastic pattress box 3
- double 25mm

90100037 PrimaPack Plastic pattress box 1gang 3
25mm

90100041 Prl'maPcck Plastic pattress box 3
- single 45mm

90100071 PrimaPack 13A plug - white/fused 3

90100065 PrimaPack 3A fuses - PK 10 5

90100069 PrimaPack 13A Fuses - PK 10 5
PrimaPack Adjustable earth clamp

9010013 4> 32mm EC14 - PK 3 2

90100101 PrimaPack Connector strip 15A - PK 5 5

90100051 Prlma?clck Pendant light set 6" 3
pre-wired

90100061 :gmaPuck Junction box 30A 3 terminal 3

90099102 PrimaPack Re-Order Cards for Stands 28

712983 Packclgir}g Plumbing Stand Hook o8
- Galvanised

324844 Packaged Plumbing Stand Rack - White 1

90092001 Primaflow Header Card 1
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Stands Bathroom Stand - 90099155

Essential bathroom fittings and accessories, supplied pre-packed and barcoded. Includes stand, hooks, reorder cards and plain header.
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Bathroom Stand - 90099155 Stands

Below are the components included when you order this stand.

i -

90009801 PS Basin plug 1.1/2" - black 5 90009149  PS WC donut washer - foam

90009804 PS Basin plug 1.1/2" - white 5 90009156 PS WC donut washer - rubber 5
90009807 PS Basin plug 1.1/2" - chrome 5 90009335 PS WC cistern handle - chromed metal 5
90009813  PS Bath/sink plug 1.3/4" - black 5 90781018 PS cistern lever - chrome fingertip 5
90009816  PS Bath/sink plug 1.3/4" - white 5 20010643 ;fzwon Elcatelvediphrgmisdpiniion 5
90009819  PS Bath/sink plug 1.3/4" - chrome 5 90009198 PS WC adjustable lever arm - plastic 5
90009840 PS Basin chain & stay - chrome 12" 5 90009184 (P:k\;v)c Rlophiogmiva=beriectanoulon 5
90009846 PS Bath chain - chrome 18" 5 90010678 PS WOR Float valve seat - hi press(Pk2) 5
90016563 PS Spare basin pop-up plug 5 90009205 PS WC cistern C-links 1large & 1small 5
90721075 PS CP basin plug + 12" ball chain&stay 5 90781042 PS WC pan fixing kit - s/steel PK2 5
90010316 PS WOR Tap hole stopper - chrome (Pk1) 5 90009163 PS WC assbly kit - close couple cistern 5
90010323  PS WOR Tap hole stopper - white (Pk1) 5 90009212 PS WCcistern handle - chromed plastic 5
90721091 PS CP bath plug & 18" chain 5 90010608 PS WOR Float viv washer 3/4"pt 1(Pk4) 5
90721087  PS 18" CP bath chain - oval link 5 90009254  FS WC cistern hndle - chrome/wht 5
90027135 Z;J:)Tup fechaniBmEcs Cnicis 5 90009904  PS Toilet seat fittings with rod - wh 5
90721099 PS ceramic cart shrt 3/8"-1/2" VS04 PK2 5 90099102  PrimaPack Re-Order Cards for Stands 46
90721105  PS ceramic cart long 3/8"-1/2"VSO5PK2 5 712983 zgf"l‘;?iis';%"'“’“bi“g Stanclbiookcy 46
90027127 PS TS Tap mechanism - standard 5 324844 Packaged Plumbing Stand Rack - White 1
90009825 PS Basin parking plug - white 5 90092001 Primaflow Header Card 1
90009142 PS WC washer for siphon backnut 5

90009121 PS WC flushpipe connector - internal 5

90721107 PS basin fixing kit 5

90027107  PS TS Replacement CP tap heads (pair) 5

90721119 PS Basin Mate waste seal 5

90009852 PS Basin strainer grid - chrome 5

90009858 PS Bath/sink strainer grid - chrome 5

90010601  PS WOR Float viv washer 1/2"pt 1(Pk4) 5

90010615 PS WOR Float viv diphrgm 1/2"pt 2 (Pk2) 5

90010650 PS WOR Float valve universal repair kit 5
90010699 PS WOR Torbeck diaphragm washer 5
90009275 PS WC cistern hole stopper - chrome 5

www.primaflowfandp.co.uk 41



http://co.uk/

Stands DIY Stand - 90099165

Essential DIY products at your fingertips, supplied pre-packed and barcoded. Includes stand, hooks, reorder cards and plain header.

= e ==}

maflow Primafiovgd

90001013 Qty:5 90001117 Qty: 5 90001267 Qty:5 90001319 Qty: 10 90006070 Qty: 5 90006817 Qty:5 90006821

afws

Primaflow Primafiow )s

(Prinvafiow ) o

L

Primatiow ) e

==

(Primafiow

Qty:5 90007120 Qty:5

(Primafiow ) ®

el

(Primafiow

90007001

Qty:5 90007008 Qty:5

90009163 Qty:5 90009335 Qty:5 90009904 Qty:5 90009121

90006251 * Qty:5 90006272

Primaflow

90014048 Qty:3 90016542

L)

[ 4 Primafiow

42  PrimaPack R Bedford 01234 845 600  {, Preston 01257 238100 S Poole 01202 733 e Wakefield 01924 288 700



DIY Stand - 90099165 Stands

Below are the components included when you order this stand.

i -

90001013 PS COMP Coupling 15mm CxC (Pk1) 5 90009904 PS Toilet seat fittings with rod - wh

90001117 PS COMP Elbow 15mm CxC (Pk1) 5 90009121 PS WC flushpipe connector - internal 5
90001267 PS COMP Stop end 15mm (Pk1) 5 90009198 PS WC adjustable lever arm - plastic 5
90001319  PS COMP Olive 15mm (Pk5) 10 90016542  PS Plastic bath waste o/f combo 1.1/2" 3
90006070 PS BRF Chrome iso valve 15mm (Pk1) 5 90099102 PrimaPack Re-Order Cards for Stands 44
90006817  PS BRF Brass cap 1/2" (Pk1) 5 712983 22‘;"/‘:3;’;%”““‘““9 Stand Hook - 44
90006821  PS BRF Brass cap 3/4" (Pk1) 5 324844 Packaged Plumbing Stand Rack - White 1
90006037 b5 BRFRad airventplug set1/2* 5 90092001  Primaflow Header Card 1
90010001  PS WOR Fibre washer 1/2" (Pk6) 10

90010120  PS WOR Flat tap washer 3/8" (Pk4) 10

90010127 PS WOR Flat tap washer 1/2" (Pk4) 10

90010148  PS WOR Flat tap washer 3/4" (Pk4) 10

90010239 :’PSk\gl)OR Appliance hose washer 3/4" 10

90010330 :’Psk\g)OR "O" ring assortment pack A 10

90010337 PS WOR "O" ring assortment pack B 10

(Pk5)

90010615 PS WOR Float viv diphrgm 1/2"pt 2 (Pk2) 10

90019254  PS TT Air vent key - clock style (Pk2) 10

90027127 PS TS Tap mechanism - standard 5

90721099 PS ceramic cart shrt 3/8"-1/2" VS04 PK2 5

90018029  PS HC Hose clip 22 - 30mm 1A (Pk2) 5
90009807 PS Basin plug 1.1/2" - chrome 10
90009819  PS Bath/sink plug 1.3/4" - chrome 10
90009846 PS Bath chain - chrome 18" 10
90007064 PS WM Inlet hose - blue 2.5m (Pk1) 5
90007085 PS WM Outlet hose - 2.5m (Pk1) 5
90007113 PS WM Inlet hose connector 3/4" (Pk1) 5

90007120  PS WM Outlet hose connector 177mm (Pk1) 5

90007001 PS WM Valve - straight 15mm x 3/4" (Pk1) 5

90007008 PS WM Valve - angle 15mm x 3/4" (Pk1) 5
90009163 PS WC assbly kit - close couple cistern 5
90009335 PS WC cistern handle - chromed metal 5
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Primaflow F&P
WE SIMPLY DELIVER MORE

Registered Office:

Votec House, Hambridge Lane,
Newbury, RG14 5TN

Registered No. 2662075 England
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